2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Contents

Who Wants to be an Economist?

. Change the Goal

from GDP to the Doughnut

See the Big Picture
from self-contained market to embedded economy

Nurture Human Nature
from rational economic man to social adaptable humans

Get Savvy with Systems
from mechanical equilibrium to dynamic complexity

Design to Distribute
from ‘growth will even it up again’ to distributive by design

Create to Regenerate
from ‘growth will clean it up again’ to regenerative by design

Be Agnostic about Growth
from growth addicted to growth agnostic

vii

31

61

94

129

163

206

243



CONTENTS
We Are All Economists Now
Afterword: Doughnut Economics in Action

Appendix: The Doughnut and its Data
Notes

Bibliography

Acknowledgements

About the Author

Index

Picture Acknowledgements

viii

286

294

300
305
337
355
358
360
376



