Contents

Who Wants to be an Economist?	1
1. Change the Goal from GDP to the Doughnut	31
2. See the Big Picture from self-contained market to embedded economy	61
3. Nurture Human Nature from rational economic man to social adaptable humans	94
4. Get Savvy with Systems from mechanical equilibrium to dynamic complexity	129
5. Design to Distribute from 'growth will even it up again' to distributive by design	163
6. Create to Regenerate from 'growth will clean it up again' to regenerative by design	206
7. Be Agnostic about Growth from growth addicted to growth agnostic	243

CONTENTS

We Are All Economists Now	286
Afterword: Doughnut Economics in Action	294
Appendix: The Doughnut and its Data	300
Notes	305
Bibliography	337
Acknowledgements	355
About the Author	358
Index	360
Picture Acknowledgements	376